Distinguished Judge for Service to the Community and Improvement of Community Relations Nomination Form

Service to the Community and Improvement of Community Relations

The Distinguished Judge for Service to the Community and Improvement of Community Relations is established to recognize a trial court judge who has distinguished himself or herself through showing or performing outstanding service to the community on a volunteer or professional level.

Name of Nominee_____

Court____

Please briefly describe the activities and contributions which qualify this judge for the <u>Service to the Community and</u> Improvement of Community Relations award:

Any other information you wish to include:

Your name, organization and address:

Please return this form September 6, 2024, to:

Amy E. Prenda, Deputy Administrator for Court Services Administrative Office of the Courts and Probation PO Box 98910 Lincoln, NE 68509-8910 amy.prenda@nejudicial.gov